DESIGN-OLV-8/12Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
STX1 Series
ACCENT / PATHWAY
ORDERING EXAMPLE   STX1CF-9-HL-120-P-BLK
3.5”
90 mm
2.72”
69 mm
8.13”
207 mm
0.7”
17 mm
1.4”
35 mm
Wall
3.5”
90mm
9”
229mm
HL Horizontal Louver
HF1 Horizontal Frosted
VL Vertical Louver
LH3    Less Housing
P2      Thermal Protector
BMAKM4 Masonry
   Mounting Kit
BMAKNS4 New Stud Wall
   Mounting Kit
BMAKES4 Existing Stud
   Wall Mounting Kit
- - - -
120
277
120/12
LH3
P2
HL
HF1
VL
120
277

120/12
   LV Only.
DB
BLK
WHT
BMAKM4
BMAKNS4
BMAKES4
STX1HO4
ORDERING INFORMATION
STX1CF-9      Compact Fluorescent
STX1CF-13
STX1CF-18
STX1LV-18     Low Voltage
SERIES/SOURCE/WATTAGE
SERIES/SOURCE/ WATTAGE
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION
DIMENSIONS
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
VOLTAGE
FINISH ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
MOUNTING HOUSING ONLY
FINISH
STX1CF-9 (PLS9)
STX1CF-13 (PLC13)
 STX1CF-18 (PLC18)
 STX1LV-18 (1141)
 LV transformer included.
 120/12 Volt Only.
Compact Fluorescent